
REVEX
POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES



POL164

POL191

POL193

POL195

POL173

POL192

POL194

POL196

Flex temple

Flex temple

Flex temple

Flex temple

Flex temple

Flex temple

Revex Polarized Sunglasses collection 2022  |  Page 2



POL235

POL309

POL414

POL232

POL308

Rubber touch

Rubber touch

POL482
Clip on

POL483
Clip on

POL493
Fit over, rubber touch
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POL494

POL621

POL503

POL633

Fit over Fit over, rubber touch

POL634
Flex temple

POL637

POL640 POL732
Rubber touch
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POL734

POL1000

POL1002

POL735

POL1001

POL1003

Rubber touch

Flex temple

Rubber touch

Flex temple

POL1006POL1005
Flex templeFlex temple
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POL1008

POL2001

POL1007

POL2000
Rubber touchRubber touch
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POL2004
Rubber touch

POL2005
Rubber touch

POL2006
Rubber touch

POL2007
Rubber touch

POL3002POL3001

POL3003
Flex temple, revo lenses

POL4000
Rubber touch
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POL4001
Rubber touch

POL4800
Clip on

POL4801
Clip on

POL6000

POL6002POL6001

POL6004

Rubber touchRubber touch

POL6005
Rubber touch
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POL6006
Rubber touch

POL6007

POL7001 POL8000
Rubber touch Fit over

POL8001 POL8002
Fit over Fit over, yellow driving lenses

POL8003 POL8004
Fit over Fit over, rubber touch
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POL8005

POL8007

POL8006

POL8008

Fit over

Fit over

Fit over

Fit over

POL8009 POLK370
Fit over, rubber touch Kids size

POLR100 POLR101
Reading part Reading part
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POL912

POL914

POL911

POL913

Card board display, small tester image 4,4 x 2,4 cm

Card board display, big tester image 14,8 x 10 cm

Size 42 x 59,4 cm

Card board display, medium tester image 10 x 4,5 cm

POS Materials
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